

MACC 74 /2011
(CIS1778/2014)

Order No.53
19-07-2025.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate.
Ld.Advocate for the petitioner files a petition prays for time for filing W/s on the ground stated their in.
Perused .
Considered.
Prayer is allowed.
Case is adjourned today.
To **01-09-2025** for PH/DCF.

Dictt & Corrtd. By me :

JUDGE

MACT 2nd Tribunal
JALPAIGURI

JUDGE

MACT 2nd Tribunal
JALPAIGURI