

MACC 74 /2011
(CIS1778/2014)

Order No.55
18-09-2025.

Today is fixed PH/DCF.

Petitioner and OP/Insurance are present by filing hazira through their Ld.Advocates.
Ld.Advocate for the Petitioner files an examination in chief which is kept with the record.

To **(15-11-2025)** for PH/DCF.

Dictt & Corrted. By me,

JUDGE
MACT 2nd Tribunal
JALPAIGURI

JUDGE
MACT 2nd Tribunal
JALPAIGURI