

MACC 74 /2011
(CIS1778/2014)

Order No.57
05-01-2026.

Petitioner is absent by petition and prays for time.
Prayer is considered amnd allowed.
OP/Insurance is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate.
Case is adjourned today.
To **(01-06-2026)** for PH/DCF.

Dictt & Corrted. By me :

JUDGE

MACT 2nd Tribunal
JALPAIGURI

JUDGE

MACT 2nd Tribunal
JALPAIGURI