

**MACC Case No – 74/2011**  
**(CIS – 1778/2014)**  
**(CNR – WBJP01 – 003115 - 2011)**

**Order 58 date 01/06/2026**

As there are resolution of Local Bar Association and the Law Clerk's Association that they will abstained from attending any judicial work, the matter is adjourned.  
Fixing **(21-07-2026)** for PH/DCF.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Additional Dist.&Sess. Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Dist.&Sess. Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri  
J.O Code- WB00656